

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

20-1	042	Version:	1	Name:		
Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
1/13	/2020			In control:	City Commission	
1/15	/2020			Final action:	1/14/2020	
1/14	/2020			Enactment #:	2020-22	
A Resolution of the Coral Gables City Commission appointing Vice Mayor Vince Lago to serve as an ex-officio member on the Coral Gables Business Improvement District Board of Directors for a one- year term.						
1. Signed Resolution 2020-22						
Ver	Action By			Acti	on	
				Acti	011	Result
_	Res 1/13 1/15 1/14 A Re ex-o year	A Resolution o ex-officio mem year term. 1. Signed Reso	Resolution 1/13/2020 1/15/2020 1/14/2020 A Resolution of the Coral ex-officio member on the year term.	Resolution 1/13/2020 1/15/2020 1/14/2020 A Resolution of the Coral Gable ex-officio member on the Coral year term.	ResolutionStatus:1/13/2020In control:1/15/2020Final action:1/14/2020Enactment #:A Resolution of the Coral Gables City Commissiex-officio member on the Coral Gables Businessyear term.1. Signed Resolution 2020-22	ResolutionStatus:Adopted1/13/2020In control:City Commission1/15/2020Final action:1/14/20201/14/2020Enactment #:2020-22A Resolution of the Coral Gables City Commission appointing Vice Mayor Vince Laex-officio member on the Coral Gables Business Improvement District Board of Dirryyear term.